40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M 100m
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Konstantin PETRYASHOV 16.
04.
23.
24
03.
08.
09.
28.
31.
22.
31.
18.
15.
20.
05.
26.

Richard PULST
Kaspar MESILA
Mikk Mihkel NURGES
Jakob GOROSKO
Teet MEERITS
Allar STASKEVITS
Tony NOU

Ahto KREE

Janno VEEORG
Anton VELIKANOV
Kevin MARTIHHIN
Clen-Erik MOTTUS
Konstantin OLESK
Harry MARTONOV
Valentin DANILOV
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M 200m
1 24 Ramil GULIYEV 29.05.1990 TUR 20,21 +1.9 4. jo0ks
2 36 Konstantin PETRYASHOV 16.12.1983 RUS 20,86 +1.9 4.jooks
3 19 Jakob GOROSKO 03.10.1992 Tartu U. ASK 21,30 +1.9 4. jooks
4 17 Timo TIISMAA 30.04.1991 SK Altius 21,72 +1.9 4.jooks
5 69 Mikk Mihkel NURGES 24.12.1992 Tartu U. ASK 21,80 +7.7 3.jooks
6 81 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev 21,86 +1.9 4.jooks
7 84 Sten UTSMUTS 20.07.1994 Tartu U. ASK 22,11 +7.7 3.jo0ks
8 74 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 Tartu U. ASK 22,45 +2.6 2.jooks
9 71 Allar STASKEVITS 09.09.1988 KJS Sakala 22,54 +2.6 2.jooks
10 85 Siimon HARM 12.03.1995 Audentese SK 22,68 +7.7 3.jooks
11 73 Ahto KREE 31.05.1985 KJS Sakala 22,71 +2.6 2.jooks
12 86 Lauri SAVOLAINEN 08.02.1991 Tartu U. ASK 22,96 +2.6 2.jooks
13 77 Kevin MARTIHHIN 18.02.1993 Tartu U. ASK 23,25 +4.3 1.jooks
14 76 Clen-Erik MOTTUS 15.05.1998 KSK Alem 23,31 +4.3 1.jooks
15 87 Karl Kevin KLAIS 23.07.1996 Tartu U. ASK 23,33 +2.6 2.7jooks
16 88 Silver KASK 10.06.1997 KJS Sakala 23,89 +4.3 1.jooks
17 79 Harry MARTONOV 05.04.1996 SK Fortis 24,63 +4.3 1.jo00ks
18 78 Konstantin OLESK 20.06.1999 KJK Atleetika 25,60 +2.6 2.jooks
19 91 Oleg SILOV 07.07.1999 KJK Kalev-Sillamde 26,22 +4.3 1.jooks
82 Gert GLUKMANN 30.07.1990 SK Fortis DNF 3.jo00ks
90 Kristjan LUUR 30.03.1997 M ja N Sport DQ +4.3 163.3a 1.jooks
83 Carl ALEKAND 02.05.1996 Tartu SS Kalev DNS 3.jooks
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M 3000m

1 101 Kaspars BRISKA

2 103 Ott-Jaanus HEILE
3 102 Taavi TAMBUR

4 104 Vladislav PAVLJUK
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M _10000m
1 169
2 308
3 162
4 204
5 218
6 156
7 309
8 234
9 202
10 173
11 304
12 312
13 174
14 187
15 258
16 294
17 242
18 153
19 185
20 251
21 240
22 221
23 303
24 310
25 255
26 257
27 311
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Priit AUS
Roman FOSTI

Sergei TSEREPANNIKOV

Kaupo SASMIN
Raivo ALLA

Ivar IVANOV
Dmitri ARISTOV
Sander JURS
Heinar VAINE
Priit LEHISMETS
Karl MAE

Argo JOESOO
Jaanus KALLASTE
Ulari KAIS
Valeri PODDEVALIN
VjatSeslav KOSELEV
Taavi TUBILIS
Andrus LEIN
Marti MEDAR
Rauno REINART
Allan MANNI

Ats SONAJALG
Jevgeni LITVIN
Kristo REINSALU
Alexey MARKOV
Cris POLL

Tarmo REITSNIK
Ermo TIKK

Anti PUUSTUS
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M High Jump

1 12 Karl LUMI
1.91 1.96 2.00 2.04
O - - X0
2 109 Kristjan TAFENAU
1.91 1.96 2.00 2.04
O - XXO XX0O
3 108 Romet MIHKELS
1.86 1.91 1.96 2.00
O X0 X0 X
4 110 Kevin BASOV
1.86 1.91 1.96
X0 X0 XXX
5 111 Marat URAZAJEV
1.81 1.86
0] XXX
113 Ivan ZAHHAROV
1.81
XXX
19 Jakob GOROSKO
1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96

80 Valentin DANILOV
1.81
X

112 Ivan BARSUKOV
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M Pole Vault

1 37 Mikhail SMIRNOV 13.11.1993
4.76 4.86 4.96
X0 O X—=

2 23 Andrej POLJANEC 10.11.1984
4.76 4.86 4.96
XXO O XXX

3 22 Jarno KIVIOJA 07.10.1982
4.76 4.86
XXO XXX
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M long Jump

1 14 Mihkel SAKS 12.09.1988 Tallinna SS Kalev 7.41
X X 7.41 X X X
+4.1 +0.5 +3.5 +4.0 +1.1 +2.9

2 117 Jarmo HARJAKAS 07.08.1994 SK Altius 6.90
6.56 6.74 6.88 X 6.22 6.90
+3.0 +2.3 +3.2 +3.4 -1.5 +3.3
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M _Shot Put 7,26kg

1 38 Maris URTANS 09.02.1981 LAT
X 19.26 19.34 X 19.37 X

2 7 Kristo GALETA 09.04.1983 KJS sakala
X X 19.09 X 18.30 X
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M Discus Throw 2kg

1 3 Gerd KANTER 06.05.1979 Tallinna SS Kalev 63.85
58.84 X X X 63.85 62.51

2 21 Daniel STAHL 27.08.1992 SWE 62.76
60.56 58.58 X 62.76 61.83 X

3 4 Martin KUPPER 31.05.1989 Audentese SK 60.17
57.36 59.65 X 60.17 59.76 X

4 8 Miart ISRAEL 23.09.1983 Tallinna TU SK 58.11
55.37 58.11 56.22 56.77 X X

5 9 Aleksander TAMMERT 02.02.1973 Audentese SK 57.12
50.49 53.31 55.46 57.12 53.75 53.94

6 35 Ivan KRASNOSHCHEKOV 26.03.1987 RUS 56.46
55.30 X 54.16 X X 56.46

7 15 Priidu NIIT 27.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 53.87
49.94 51.86 53.12 X 52.52 53.87

8 56 Arnis ZVIRINS 30.11.1986 LAT 47.14
46.18 47.14 45.20 46.71 X X

9 11 Artjom NIKITIN 14.01.1996 Audentese SK 45.97
43.70 X 45.97

10 121 Toomas VOKK 08.11.1996 KJs Sakala 43.01
43.01 42.06 X

11 160 Carl-Caspar KOHV 02.04.1996 SK Leksi 44 36.71
X 36.71 X
49 John-Caspar JAANUS 21.09.1993 SK Altius DNS
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

M Javelin Throw 800g

1 6
83.
2 10
76.
3 5
75.
4 18
72
5 34
12.
6 58
70.
7 39
X
8 60
56.
59

Printed on:

Tanel LAANMAE

11 78.38 81.28 79.
Magnus KIRT
86 79.83 X 78.
Risto MATAS
69 81.48 80.42 78.
Ranno KOOREP
.61 76.74 69.38 71.
Oleksandr NYCHYPORCHUK
93 72.00 X 71.
Gatis CAKSS
51 71.64 72.26 71.
Bobur SHOKIRJONOV

68.50 71.42 X
Koit SIMSO
33 56.82 X X
Ergo TAMM
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W _100m
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Olesya POVH

Ksenija BALTA
Elen VIIKMANN
Johanna ILVES
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W_200m

1 63 Karmen VEERME

2 64 Kaili KRIISA

3 67 Laura-Maria VAHIMETS
4 66 Mariliis MUUGA

5 65 Diana DROBOT

68 Vladislava OLEINIK
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W_1000m
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Maria CABALLERO
Jelena ABELE

Aurika BALSYTE
Katrin KUTT

Birgit PIHELGAS
Karolina MOCKAITYTE
Liga JANSONE

Ketlin KIVI

Darja O'KONNEL-BRONIN
Kristina ANDRONOVA
Serelin ZVEREV
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi
N 10000m

114
103
26
136
94
112
111
47
135
0 96
10
120
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Prinditud:

Linnastaadion

Annika RIHMA

Olga ANDREJEVA
Kaisa KUKK

Grete TONNE
Moonika PILLI
Jana TREIER
Marion TIBAR
Astrid-Mai BARSEGJAN
Daana SUUN

Eveli KURG
Egle-Helene ERVIN
Jelena PROKOPCUKA
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SK Sportkeskus ee
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26,11
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W_High Jump

1 106 Airiin Liisbet STRANDSON
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58
O O @) @)

2 105 Hanna-Friida KONKS
1.55 1.58 1.61 1.64
O XXO ©) @)

3 107 Kdtrin PARN
1.45 1.50 1.55 1.58
O O XXO XXX

50 Grit SADEIKO
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17.06.1999
1.61 1.64
0 0
10.04.1997
1.67

XXX
10.06.1997
29.07.1989

SK Altius
1.67
XXX

SK Fortis

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W _Pole Vault

57 Tiina TIKK 29.11.1990 Tartu SS Kalev NH

3.22
XXX
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40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W _Long Jump

1 50 Grit SADEIKO

X 3.37 5.91 6.17

+1.5 +3.4 +2.5 +1.5
2 52 Kaia SOOSAAR

X X 6.10 X

+2.4 +2.0 +2.8 +3.9
3 61 Elen VIIKMANN

5.78 X 5.77 6.01

+0.8 +2.0 +3.5 +2.5
4 31 Asta DAUKSAITE

5.98 X X X

+4.1 +3.8 +2.3 +3.0
5 119 Merilyn UUDMAE

5.53 X 5.46 5.69

+4.0 +4.0 +3.4 +2.6
6 114 Lishanna ILVES

5.60 5.72 5.40 5.56

+2.7 +5.0 +2.5 +1.7
7 115 Triin SELLIK

4.97 5.21 5.27 5.25

+2.1 +2.9 +2.2 +2.2
8 116 Anastassia LOBOTSJOVA

5.02 5.02 5.16 4.86

+1.7 +2.6 +4.4 +1.9
9 63 Karmen VEERME

X 4.01 5.16

+2.7 +1.3 +1.1
10 107 Katrin PARN

4.96 4.73 X

+0.9 +3.0 +2.8

66 Mariliis MUUGA

X X X

-0.7 +3.2 +3.7

68 Vladislava OLEINIK
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29.07.1989
X 6.07
+1.7 +1.8
24.04.1993
6.03 X
+1.8 +3.3
15.12.1987
5.89 5.94
+1.9 +0.6
03.04.1988
X X
+3.5 +2.4
26.03.1991
X 5.78
+2.6 +1.5
29.05.2000
5.42 5.68
+0.6 +4.6
28.10.1997
5.08 5.19
+0.9 +3.1
03.04.1999
5.11 X
+2.7 +1.4
19.09.1990
10.06.1997
17.04.1997
02.03.1997

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Fortis

LTU

Audentese SK

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Atleetika

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Leksi 44

Audentese SK

5.16

DNS



40. Valter Kalami malestusvoistlused

Viljandi Linnastaadion

W_Javelin Throw 600g

1 40 Mariya ABAKUMOVA 15.01.1986
60.68 X X X 58.91 X

Printed on: 19.07.2015 17:36
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60.68
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